Nombre Del Producto

Dimensiones (cm)

Peso (gr.

)

Doblo
Doblo
Doblo
Doblo
Doblo

Pratico

51812225
51812225
51812225
51812225
51812225
51812225

96.700.015

Turbo Hortumu

51812225

10*48*5

900

Vehiculos Compatibles

Doblo Box Body/Estate (26...
Doblo Corbi (152, 263)
Doblo Korrbi (152, 263)
Doblo MPV (152, 263)

Doblo Platform/Chassis (2...
Pratico Platform/Chassis ...

2010- -

2010- -
2010- -
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